IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.
WKN: 453038408

ISIN: CA4530384086

Overview

2024/07/26 22:16:10

Price

98.16 CAD

Difference (2] 0.65% (0.63)
General attributes
ISIN CA4530384086
Symbol IMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,078 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

97.34 CAD (100)
98.25 CAD (500)
97.43 CAD
98.37 CAD

96.71 CAD
97.53 CAD
97.953939 CAD
552,169
54,087,128.34
3,847

79,600
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7cfb06b2643c9f36317db473256ff65934dcb93857ca52b8f2124011ce482b6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=541e0d3bd6971589f&time=1722140534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5441fcc5270c92c7c28aa35beb0944f60371316a0ec29732be5debf7ed48736&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a2dfc2ba8b3df87d&time=1722140534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f050a808dd75a52f49829c4b0179f9cc0e0c59e447eb5776e3a185dda38110a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=262076ebe1297e7b2&time=1722140534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ba33938eed8256fac84c6d27571b7c46af39e04b7d9a5402628ba1cad71ec17&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d551b82a8a42d1b7&time=1722140534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb587fd79a09ea5fbd3115842ca47be457658338a40416f2d812ac10c076c7c2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da1da008c7a505c47&time=1722140534&tool=RSC

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:16:10

Price
98.16 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.65% (0.63)

ISIN CA4530384086
Symbol IMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,078 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.34 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 98.25 CAD (500)
Open 97.43 CAD
High 98.37 CAD
Low 96.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 97.53 CAD
VWAP 97.953939 CAD
Volume (pcs) 552,169
Trading volume 54,087,128.34
Number of trades 3,847
Last size 79,600
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.54% +38.81% +181.14%
Perf (abs.) +12.44  +18.25 +42.06
Beta 0.89 0.78 1.21
Volatility = 23.31 24.75 33.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

96.90 CAD (561,430)
94.32 CAD (1,136,302)
93.92 CAD (886,275)
84.43 CAD (1,142,690)
101.63 CAD (2024/04/10)

73.81 CAD (2024/01/24)
101.63 CAD (2024/04/10)

67.59 CAD (2023/07/27)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 65.38 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:16 98.16 CAD 54.09 3,847
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 64.54 EUR 0.00 5
26
NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 22:00 71.03USD 16.94 4,259
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 64.80 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA4530384086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23505767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20045

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 64.80 EUR 0.00

08:03 64.80 EUR 0.00

19:32 64.94 EUR 0.00

08:02 64.80 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399465982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527282

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

D

Impenal

Contact Details
IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

505 Quarry Park Boulevard SE - T2C 5N1
Calgary

Telefon: +1-800-567-3776
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brad Corson

Daniel Lyons

lan Laing

Jon Wetmore

Kitty Lee

Sherri Evers

Simon
Younger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Cornhill

Gary
Goldberg

John Floren

Miranda
Hubbs

Neil Hansen

Sharon
Driscoll

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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